The firm offers bouquet 
of services including Secretarial, Management, Mentoring, 
Strategizing, Finance, Legal, Compliance, HR, Marketing, 
Operations, Sustainability etc.

Upon recommendation of the Audit Committee, the Board of 
Directors approved the remuneration of ₹3,25,000/- (Rupees 
Three Lakh Twenty-Five Thousand only) plus applicable taxes 
and out of pocket expenses pertaining to Annual Secretarial 
Audit and providing MGT-8 Certificate for the financial year 
2025-26, and for the next four years at such fee as may be 
determined by the Board on recommendation of the Audit